

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 99544473

Data publicarii 02.07.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.448,74 RON - 2.448,74 RON

Descriere: DILUANT BUC 3 15.55 46.64;ULEI AMESTEC BUC 1 47.90 47.90;VOPSEA SPRAY BUC 6 9.24 55.46;PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 35.29 35.29;VOPSEA KOBER 0.75L BUC 6 22.69 136.13;TEAVA DREPTUNGHIU LARA BUC 2 50.42 100.84;PENSULA BUC 4 5.46 21.85;LAC LAZUR 2.5L CIRES BUC 2 110.92 221.85;STICLA PENTRU MASCA BUC 3 3.78 11.34;PENSULA BUC 3 13.45 40.34;COLTAR BUC 10 2.52 25.21;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 8 15.97 127.73;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 10 21.01 210.08;BANDA MASCARE BUC 2 9.24 18.49;VAR PASTA BUC 2 57.98 115.97;LAC LAZUR BUC 5 40.34 201.68;ARACET CONSTRUCTII BUC 2 7.98 15.97;CABLU ELECTRIC 2*1.5 BUC 15 2.94 44.12;BUJII BUC 2 8.40 16.81;FISA ELECTRICA BUC 7 9.24 64.71;DALIE BUC 5 4.20 21.01;SIGURANTA BUC 2 18.49 36.97;BEC BUC 14 10.92 152.94;FIR MOTOCOASA BUC 4 10.92 43.70;BURGHIU BETON BUC 2 21.85 43.70;BURGHIU BUC 10 3.36 33.61;SURUB MONTAJ BUC 200 0.84 168.07;TUB PVC BUC 2 7.14 14.29;COT PVC BUC 5 2.10 10.50;COZ UNELTE BUC 4 16.81 67.23;LOPATA BUC 4 20.17 80.67;ROBINET DUBLU SERV. BUC 2 23.53 47.06;CLESTE INSTALATOR BUC 1 49.58 49.58;GALEATA NEAGRA BUC 8 12.61 100.84;SPRAY CURATAT FRINE BUC 1 20.17 20.178;